Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
MANIZALES
CARTAGENA
PEREIRA
TOTAL

PEREIRA
CARTAZEMNA

MANZALES:
BUCARAMANGA
BARRANGUILLA

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad

2.592

354

440

288

129

11

85

a7

3.946

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION
ENVIADA POR SUCURSAL

TA

VOLUMEN

Millones (
18.041,21
3.466,66
3.645,92
2.937,05
1.023,82
348,33
1.055,04
608,07

$)

B BOGOTA S0
B WEDELLIN 11.1%
CAL 11.M%

B CAaRRANDULLA  24%
B BUCARAMANGA  33%
1.1%

B CARTAGENA J4%
PEREIRA 20
Totat 100.0%
B 50E0TA 65,7
B MEDELLIN 90
CAL M12%

B BARRANDUNLA  73%
B EUCARAMANGA  33%
WAMZALES 03

B CARTAGENA 2%
B FEREIRA 1%
Totat 100.0%
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